A
E1
E2B
C
F
G
D1
D2

IMRAK®    310
Accessories
Description Order code
Thermal kit VK548-598652
Description Order code
255 mm deep sliding shelves kit VK593-599790
400 mm deep sliding shelves kit VK593-599791
19” cantilever sliding keyboard shelves kit VK385-775709
Thermal kit
Sliding shelves kit
Brush cable entry panel kit
Earth continuity kit
Description Order code
Double cable metal hoops kit 10 pz. VK385-775723
Single cable metal hoops kit 10 pz. VK385-775724
Single cable plastic hoops kit 10 pz. VK385-776232
Description Order code
1U 19” cable management panel w/metal hoops VK385-776196
1U 19” cable management panel w/plastic hops VK385-776229
Description Order code
Cable entry panel with brush VA937-598663
Description Order code
M6 caged nuts kit 50 pz. VK385-776190
M6 x 12 mm pozi-drive screws and cup washers kit 50 pz. VK385-776191
Description Order code
Earth continuity kit VK937-598513
Thermal kit
Brush cable entry panel